Fulton Sheen Day

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024



Marytown is proud to present Dr. Peter Howard, President of the Fulton Sheen Institute and his powerful presentation on this future saint!

Dr. Howard holds a Doctorate in Sacred Theology from the *Angelicum* in Rome. His passion IS **Venerable Fulton J. Sheen**—the man and the mission. Dr. Howard is a leading expert on the teachings of Venerable Fulton J. Sheen. He is the author of *The*

Woman: Mary as Mediatrix in the Teaching of Fulton J. Sheen, the authoritative book on Sheen's Mariology, and has traveled internationally, helping others discover this future saint. Peter has been featured on Catholic television and radio programs such as EWTN, Catholic Answers Live, the Patrick Madrid Show, CatholicTV, Shalom World, Radio Maria, and Relevant Radio.

FULTON SHEEN

SCHEDULE

\$50 per personNo Refunds
Registration Required!

Chapel

8:00 AM

Solemn Morning Prayer

Conference Center

8:30 AM

Registration / Continental Breakfast

9:15 AN

Talk 1: Fulton Sheen: General and Prophet for Our Times

10:30 AN

Talk 2: Fulton Sheen and the Eucharistic Holy Hour

Chapel

Noon Mass

Guest Dining Room

1:00 PM Lunch

Conference Center

2:00 PM

Talk 3: Fulton Sheen, Fatima and the Fate of the Family

Chapel

3:00 PM

Adoration/ Divine Mercy Chaplet

REGISTRATION

Register online by going to kolbeshrine.org/fulton-sheen-day, scanning the QR code below, calling 847-367-7800 x225 or completing the form below and returning it with payment to: Marytown Retreat Center • 1600 W. Park Ave • Libertyville, IL 60048 • Attn: Chris Gremore

ATTENDEE NAME(S)		
Number of attendee(s)@ \$50 per person		回数数回
I/We are unable to attend but enclosed is a donation \$		
O Check enclosed O Visa O Mastercard O Discover		
Total amount of enclosed check or credit card purchase \$		
CARD #	EXPIRATION (MM/YYYY)	
NAME ON CARD	3-DIGIT SEC. CODE/C V V	
SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)		
BILLING ADDRESS	(AREA CODE) PHONE	
CITY / STATE / ZIP		
EMAIL		